[bookmark: _GoBack]S3 Table. Cluster characteristics in the whole-brain VBM comparison between borderline subjects and healthy subjects
	Cluster
	Voxels
	p
	x_MAX (mm)
	y_MAX (mm)
	z_MAX (mm)
	x_COG (mm)
	y_COG (mm)
	z_COG(mm)

	4
	1014
	0.011
	2
	40
	-14
	-2.19
	38.8
	-12.6

	3
	341
	0.023
	-38
	46
	-4
	-38.6
	42.1
	-2.52

	2
	66
	0.043
	30
	50
	2
	30.8
	51.1
	1.18

	1
	3
	0.05
	14
	56
	2
	14
	55.3
	0.667



